
Bergisch
Gladbach

Burscheid

Kürten

Leichlingen
(Rheinland)

Odenthal

Overath

Rösrath

Wermelskirchen

Kreisfreie
Stadt

RemscheidKreisfreie
Stadt

Solingen

Kreisfreie
Stadt

Wuppertal

Kreis
Mettmann

Kreisfreie
Stadt Köln

Kreisfreie
Stadt
Leverkusen

Rhein-Erft-Kreis

Oberbergischer
Kreis

Rheinisch-Bergischer
Kreis

Rhein-Sieg-Kreis

92

93

94

95

97

99

100

101

102

103

104

© Statistisches Bundesamt Wiesbaden
Geoinformationen 
© Geobasis-DE / BKG (2012)Gebietsstand der Verwaltungsgrenzen: 31.12.2012

Wahlkreis 100
Rheinisch-Bergischer Kreis

Wahlkreis
Kreisgrenze
Wahlkreisgrenze
Wahlkreisgrenze 
(auch Kreisgrenze)

Wahlkreisnummer300
GemeindenameName

Gemeindegrenze


